Brunswick Main Street

8 N Maple St, PO Box 72, Brunswick, MD 21716 brunswickms@gmail.com | 301. 834.5591



GOLD SPONSOR - \$1,000

- PROMINENT PLACEMENT OF YOUR NAME AND LOGO IN ONLINE, PRINT AND PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS
- LOGO LINK ON WEBSITE: www.brunswickmainstreet.org
- *PROMOTIONAL BOOTH SPACE IN RAILROAD SQUARE
- SIGNAGE AT STAGE SITE AND EVENT ENTRANCE
- 2 TICKETS TO RED, WHITE AND BREW

SILVER SPONSOR - \$500

- PROMINENT PLACEMENT OF YOUR NAME AND LOGO IN ONLINE, PRINT AND PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS
- LOGO LINK ON WEBSITE: www.brunswickmainstreet.org
- SIGNAGE AT STAGE AND EVENT ENTRANCE
- 2 TICKETS TO RED, WHITE AND BREW

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$250

- PROMINENT PLACEMENT OF YOUR NAME AND LOGO IN ONLINE, PRINT AND PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS
- LOGO LINK ON WEBSITE: www.brunswickmainstreet.org
- SIGNAGE AT FESTIVAL SITES AND FESTIVAL EVENTS

*A copy of your liability insurance must be submitted with your application or payment

| Name: | Business: |
|--|-----------|
| Address: | |
| Phone: | _Email: |
| Will you be using your 10' x10' booth space in Railroad Square (Gold Sponsor)?: \Box | |

*We try to accommodate as much as possible. However, you will not be allowed to set up in Railroad Square if this form is not returned to Brunswick Main Street.

Payment Method: Check
Money Order
Sponsorship Level:

I have read the Brunswick Main Street Application and agree to the terms.

Brunswick Main Street and all representative property owners will not be held liable for damage of judgements that may be suffered by entrant, participant or spectator to his person or property and agree to indemnify the aforesaid parties against any losses, liability, expense or payment resulting from any such injury to person or property.

Company Representative Signature: _____ Date: _____